
Birkenhof-Perl-Sinz,PLS vom 10.-12.'

Die Ergebnisse auf einen Blick

2 / 1   . Junioren - Reiter WB
  
1. P                     0257 Petit Ami Becker,Kimberly RV Heidwaldhof  7.40
2. P                     0260 Lian Engler,Maike RV Dreiländereck  7.20
3. P                     0225 Armani Mondloch,Elisabeth RFV Dreiländereck  7.00
4. P                     0228 Orlando Rippinger,Jessica RFV Dreiländereck  6.70
5. P                     0217 Pharos Brandenburger,Jana RFV Dreiländereck  6.60
6. P                     0222 Coco Brandenburger,Joy RFV Dreiländereck  6.30

2 / 2   . Junioren - Reiter WB
  
1. P                     0220 Jessy Brinkert,Christina RFV Dreiländereck  7.20
2. P                     0218 Leila Brandenburger,Jenni RFV Dreiländereck  7.10
3. P                     0259 Heros Blatt,Livia RFV Dreiländereck  6.60
4. P                     0216 Candy Bingen,Joelle RFV Dreiländereck  6.50
5. P                     0199 Flavia Schmitt,Leon TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.10
5. P                     0217 Pharos Schmidt,Michelle RFV Dreiländereck  6.10

2 / 3   . Junioren - Reiter WB
  
1. P                     0257 Petit Ami Bies,Julie RV Heidwaldhof  6.90
2. P                     0204 Marino Sunshine Kiefer,Jessica TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.80
3. P                     0218 Leila Schröder,Sabrina RFV Dreiländereck  6.70
4. P                     0216 Candy Beissel,Jennifer RFV Dreiländereck  6.60
5. P                     0227 Flight Reisdorf,Philipp RFV Dreiländereck  6.40
6. P                     0259 Heros Kohll,Julie RFV Dreiländereck  6.10

2 / 4   . Junioren - Reiter WB
  
1. P                     0220 Jessy Schmitt,Chiara RFV Dreiländereck  7.50
2. P                     0208 Romantika 75 Neuy,Michelle RFV Besseringen  7.00
3. P                     0222 Coco Gassner,Michele RFV Dreiländereck  6.80
4. P                     0212 Fleur Lamest,Justine PF Margaretenhof  6.50

3 Senioren - Reiter WB
  
1. P                     0217 Pharos Schill,Sabine RFV Dreiländereck  7.20
2. P                     0218 Leila Hoffmann,Claudia RFV Dreiländereck  7.10
3. P                     0076 Gianna 125 Brendel,Chantal TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.90
4. P                     0259 Heros Imhof,Beate RC Neuberg Rüdigheimerhof  6.70
4. P                     0224 Painted Man Koster,Peter RFV Dreiländereck  6.70
6. P                     0199 Flavia Schmitt,Karin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50
6. P                     0201 Lusia Schmitt,Karl Josef TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50

4 Dressurwettbewerb KL. E
  
1. P                     0130 Olanda 8 Habl,Chantal RV Heldenbergen 1990  8.50
2. P                     0255 Barnsley Jacobs,Lena TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.70
3. P                     0149 Ramona 1026 Marin,Saskia RV Bärenfels Orscholz  7.50
4. P                     0198 Esko Schönen,Katharina RFV Besseringen  7.30
5. P                     0098 Lara 150 Lichtner,Kathrin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.20
6. P                     0111 Loyd de la haute Sure Dollwet,Sabrina TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.10
7. P                     0147 Raja 82 Kraff,Jennifer RC Ayl  7.00
8. P                     0202 Lycardo San Stock,Sabrina RFG Ilsenhof/Beckingen  6.90
9.   0141 Pikul Poos,Mara Cavaliers 

Indep.Luxembourgeois
 6.80

10.   0203 Lynn 7 Kiefer,Jessica TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.60
10.   0237 Vespucci Junior Kiefer,Kathrin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.60
12.   0226 Fahla Raguet,Lynn RFV Dreiländereck  6.50
12.   0221 Levantos Ehrmanntraut,Carina RFV Dreiländereck  6.50
14.   0256 Reyna Engel,Alexandra RFV Dreiländereck  6.40
14.   0139 Peron 58 Kraff,Janine RC Ayl  6.40
16.   0069 Floovant Klatka,Vera Societe Hippique Rurale  6.30
17.   0220 Jessy Strupp,Hannah RFV Dreiländereck  6.20
18.   0223 Sunset Gitzinger,Caroline RFV Dreiländereck  6.00
19.   0051 Diamond 72 Sauerwein,Patrick RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  5.80
20.   0204 Marino Sunshine Kiefer,Jessica TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.50
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4 Dressurwettbewerb KL. E
  
21.   0252 La Estrello Bollig,Katharina TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.20
22.   0228 Orlando Rippinger,Jessica RFV Dreiländereck  5.10
23.   0199 Flavia Schmitt,Karin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.00
24.   0225 Armani Mondloch,Elisabeth RFV Dreiländereck  4.00

5 Dressurwettbewerb KL. E
  
1. P                     0130 Olanda 8 Habl,Chantal RV Heldenbergen 1990  7.50
2. P                     0098 Lara 150 Lichtner,Kathrin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.30
3. P                     0149 Ramona 1026 Marin,Saskia RV Bärenfels Orscholz  7.10
4. P                     0111 Loyd de la haute Sure Dollwet,Sabrina TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.00
5. P                     0069 Floovant Klatka,Vera Societe Hippique Rurale  6.90
6. P                     0202 Lycardo San Stock,Sabrina RFG Ilsenhof/Beckingen  6.80
6. P                     0086 It's my joy Turnsek,Sarah RV Bärenfels Orscholz  6.80
8. P                     0226 Fahla Raguet,Lynn RFV Dreiländereck  6.70
9. P                     0203 Lynn 7 Kiefer,Jessica TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.60
9. P                     0147 Raja 82 Kraff,Jennifer RC Ayl  6.60
11.   0255 Barnsley Jacobs,Lena TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50
11.   0141 Pikul Poos,Mara Cavaliers 

Indep.Luxembourgeois
 6.50

11.   0237 Vespucci Junior Kiefer,Kathrin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50
14.   0221 Levantos Ehrmanntraut,Carina RFV Dreiländereck  6.40
15.   0256 Reyna Engel,Alexandra RFV Dreiländereck  6.30
16.   0051 Diamond 72 Sauerwein,Patrick RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  6.00
17.   0223 Sunset Gitzinger,Caroline RFV Dreiländereck  5.90
18.   0252 La Estrello Lorson,Myriam TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.80
19.   0198 Esko Schönen,Katharina RFV Besseringen  5.60
20.   0201 Lusia Schmitt,Anna Janine TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.00

6 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A
  
1. P                     0245 De-Lovely Steinbach,Eva RV Gestüt Heidehof  7.20
2. P                     0057 Edelmann's Notre Jolie Kroh,Kim RFV Oberzent/Beerfelden  7.00
3. P                     0176 Valentijn 4 Hock,Kathrin Club Hippique Beaufort  6.80
4. P                     0190 Woltair Erpelding,Diane Club Hippique Beaufort  6.70
4. P                     0155 Roana 20 Klein,Elke RSV Schwalbach  6.70
6.   0145 Puricelli 3 Erpelding,Diane Club Hippique Beaufort  6.50
7.   0052 Don De Luxe H Hoen,Markus Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.10
8.   0003 Agua Negra Herber,Melanie TGS Primsmühle  6.00
9.   0051 Diamond 72 Beese,Nina RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  5.80
10.   0009 April's Star Lacour,Nadine RFV Differten  5.60
11.   0193 Worldlys Boy Biehl,Petra TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.50
12.   0022 Capo Son Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  5.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A
  
1. P                     0130 Olanda 8 Habl,Dana RV Heldenbergen 1990  7.60
2. P                     0057 Edelmann's Notre Jolie Kroh,Kim RFV Oberzent/Beerfelden  7.40
3. P                     0010 Arielle 178 Bedersdorfer,Heike RFV Losheim  7.20
4. P                     0054 Donna Filou Guillaume,Caroline TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.10
5. P                     0176 Valentijn 4 Hock,Kathrin Club Hippique Beaufort  7.00
6. P                     0034 Chelsea 34 Burger,Elisa RV Beckingen  6.90
7. P                     0053 Donna Dinara 2 Lacour,Laura RFV Differten  6.70
8. P                     0015 Berkatal Fairy Habl,Dana RV Heldenbergen 1990  6.60
9. P                     0156 Robin Hood 129 Guillaume,Alexandra TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50
9. P                     0162 Sacre Chausette Stranen,Miranda Club Hippique Beaufort  6.50
11. P                    0084 Ismene 8 Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  6.40
11. P                    0253 Lennox 35 Groß,Elisabeth Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.40
11. P                    0117 Maraika H Zöllner,Kerstin Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.40
14.   0167 Sinfonie Noir Bedersdorfer,Heike RFV Losheim  6.30
14.   0098 Lara 150 Lichtner,Kathrin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.30
16.   0159 Rosenzauber 6 Johannes,Myriam TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.20
16.   0069 Floovant Klatka,Vera Societe Hippique Rurale  6.20
16.   0071 For Pleasure 6 Beese,Nina RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  6.20
19.   0224 Painted Man Henn,David RV Reiterhof am Bärenfels  6.10
19.   0111 Loyd de la haute Sure Dollwet,Sabrina TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.10
21.   0052 Don De Luxe H Hoen,Markus Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.00
22.   0022 Capo Son Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  5.80
23.   0116 Malvine 5 Dick,Claudia Amazonen RSG Bitburg  5.70
24.   0051 Diamond 72 Beese,Nina RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  5.60
24.   0171 Strombolie H Zöllner,Kerstin Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  5.60
24.   0153 Reyki de la Petrusse Schadeck,Muriel Societe Hippique Rurale  5.60
27.   0221 Levantos Henn,David RV Reiterhof am Bärenfels  5.50
28.   0147 Raja 82 Kraff,Jennifer RC Ayl  5.40
29.   0094 Lalique 55 Trampert,Jessica RV Rissenthal  5.20
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8 Dressurprüfung Kl.A
  
1. P                     0177 Valentina 39 Kroh,Kim RFV Oberzent/Beerfelden  8.00
2. P                     0061 Etienne 110 Freudenreich,Chantal RSV Völklingen  7.80
3. P                     0079 Helena 117 Lachenmann,Claudia RV Bärenfels Orscholz  7.70
4. P                     0068 Fleur de printemps Münnich,Wiebke RRV Honzrath  7.60
5. P                     0130 Olanda 8 Habl,Dana RV Heldenbergen 1990  7.50
6. P                     0053 Donna Dinara 2 Lacour,Laura RFV Differten  7.40
7. P                     0056 Dunja S 3 Dentzer,Stephanie Club Hippique Beaufort  7.30
7. P                     0247 Road Runner 6 Franken,Christina RV 71 Ballern  7.30
9. P                     0054 Donna Filou Guillaume,Caroline TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.10
10. P                    0153 Reyki de la Petrusse Schadeck,Muriel Societe Hippique Rurale  7.00
10. P                    0034 Chelsea 34 Burger,Elisa RV Beckingen  7.00
12.   0075 Genius 100 Müller,Angela Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF  6.80
12.   0182 Welfenstein 3 Freudenreich,Chantal RSV Völklingen  6.80
14.   0171 Strombolie H Zöllner,Kerstin Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.70
15.   0078 Giulette Jacobs,Lena TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.60
15.   0052 Don De Luxe H Hoen,Markus Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.60
15.   0069 Floovant Klatka,Vera Societe Hippique Rurale  6.60
18.   0111 Loyd de la haute Sure Dollwet,Sabrina TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50
18.   0098 Lara 150 Lichtner,Kathrin TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50
18.   0072 Galapago 2 Lachenmann,Claudia RV Bärenfels Orscholz  6.50
18.   0117 Maraika H Zöllner,Kerstin Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.50
22.   0156 Robin Hood 129 Guillaume,Alexandra TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.40
22.   0022 Capo Son Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  6.40
24.   0149 Ramona 1026 Marin,Saskia RV Bärenfels Orscholz  6.20
25.   0071 For Pleasure 6 Beese,Nina RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  6.00
25.   0170 Sterzel H Hoen,Markus Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.00
27.   0159 Rosenzauber 6 Johannes,Myriam TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.80
27.   0162 Sacre Chausette Stranen,Miranda Club Hippique Beaufort  5.80
27.   0084 Ismene 8 Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  5.80
30.   0253 Lennox 35 Groß,Elisabeth Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  5.70
31.   0086 It's my joy Turnsek,Sarah RV Bärenfels Orscholz  5.50

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.
  
1. P                     0246 Blue Bayou 4 Steinbach,Eva RV Gestüt Heidehof  7.60
2. P                     0182 Welfenstein 3 Freudenreich,Chantal RSV Völklingen  7.40
3. P                     0075 Genius 100 Müller,Angela Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF  7.30
4. P                     0078 Giulette Niess-Hansen,Michaela RV Bärenfels Orscholz  7.20
4. P                     0056 Dunja S 3 Dentzer,Stephanie Club Hippique Beaufort  7.20
6. P                     0049 Daymian 2 Schoetter,Michelle Club Hippique Beaufort  7.10
7. P                     0068 Fleur de printemps Münnich,Wiebke RRV Honzrath  7.00
8. P                     0135 Pascal Junior Budde,Christine PSG Trier-Pellingen  6.90
8. P                     0130 Olanda 8 Habl,Dana RV Heldenbergen 1990  6.90
10.   0151 Rebel H Mousel,Simone Club Hippique Beaufort  6.80
11.   0177 Valentina 39 Kroh,Kim RFV Oberzent/Beerfelden  6.70
12.   0170 Sterzel H Hoen,Markus Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.60
13.   0180 Walparaiso Bredimus,Katja Societe Hippique Rurale  6.50
14.   0061 Etienne 110 Freudenreich,Chantal RSV Völklingen  6.40
14.   0015 Berkatal Fairy Habl,Dana RV Heldenbergen 1990  6.40
16.   0079 Helena 117 Lachenmann,Claudia RV Bärenfels Orscholz  6.30
17.   0247 Road Runner 6 Franken,Christina RV 71 Ballern  6.20
18.   0159 Rosenzauber 6 Johannes,Myriam TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.00
19.   0010 Arielle 178 Bedersdorfer,Heike RFV Losheim  5.80
20.   0171 Strombolie H Zöllner,Kerstin Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  5.60
21.   0253 Lennox 35 Groß,Elisabeth Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  5.50
22.   0154 Rigoletto 98 Halberstadt,Katrin RV 71 Ballern  4.50
23.   0084 Ismene 8 Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  4.00

13 Springreiter WB
  
1. P                     0262 Heidi Kiefer,Victoria TGS Primsmühle  7.50
2. P                     0197 Amadeus Jung,Luisa Christina RV Gersweiler a.Alten 

Wasserturm e
 7.30

3. P                     0210 Zarina Schwinn,Rebecca RV Rissenthal  7.20
4. P                     0263 Zora Witt,Josephine PSG Trier-Pellingen  7.00
4. P                     0216 Candy Blatt,Livia RFV Dreiländereck  7.00
6. P                     0121 Maryline 2 Jung,Sandra Societe Hippique Rurale  6.80
7. P                     0206 Penny Lane Kintzinger,Laura  6.60

8. P                     0199 Flavia Schmitt,Anna Janine TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.50
9. P                     0263 Zora Günther,Sarah PSG Trier-Pellingen  6.40
10. P                    0207 Pilgrim Jäckels,Jana   6.30
11. P                    0201 Lusia Schmitt,Anna Janine TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.10
12. P                    0227 Flight Reisdorf,Philipp RFV Dreiländereck  5.80
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14 Stilspringwettbewerb KL. E
  
1. P                     0124 Milky Way 44 Guillaume,Caroline TG Johanneshof Wehingen  7.70
2. P                     0265 West side Turner,Jessica RV Beckingen  7.40
3. P                     0264 Angelo Kiefer,Victoria TGS Primsmühle  7.20
3. P                     0210 Zarina Schwinn,Rebecca RV Rissenthal  7.20
5. P                     0206 Penny Lane Kintzinger,Laura   7.10
6. P                     0139 Peron 58 Kraff,Janine RC Ayl  7.00
6. P                     0095 Lanciano 51 Schwaab,Melina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF  7.00
8. P                     0128 Octave 4 Brendel,Sarah Societe Hippique Rurale  6.90
9. P                     0263 Zora Witt,Josephine PSG Trier-Pellingen  6.80
9. P                     0216 Candy Kraff,Jennifer RC Ayl  6.80
11.   0239 Lipstick 6 Schmitt,Roger RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  6.60
12.   0076 Gianna 125 Brendel,Sarah Societe Hippique Rurale  6.50
12.   0093 Lacamino Schwaab,Melina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF  6.50
14.   0197 Amadeus Jung,Luisa Christina RV Gersweiler a.Alten 

Wasserturm e
 6.40

14.   0201 Lusia Schmitt,Anna Janine TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.40
16.   0169 Skimmy Hammes,Daniela TG Johanneshof Wehingen  6.30
17.   0121 Maryline 2 Jung,Sandra Societe Hippique Rurale  6.10
18.   0205 Nike Mich,Anastasia TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.10
19.   0262 Heidi Kiefer,Victoria TGS Primsmühle  5.00
19.   0072 Galapago 2 Lachenmann,Claudia RV Bärenfels Orscholz  5.00

15 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A
  
1. P                     0025 Carlo 294 Beyer,Thies RFV Illtal  7.70
2. P                     0032 Charlize 3 Volz,Thorsten RFV Losheim  7.60
3. P                     0022 Capo Son Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  7.50
4. P                     0178 Vienna 64 Kuntz,Frederik RFV Illtal  7.40
5. P                     0234 Casper 211 Schmidt-

Dünzer,Melanie
Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  7.30

6. P                     0044 Coralina 4 Beyer,Thies RFV Illtal  7.00
7.   0112 Lukas 883 Volz,Thorsten RFV Losheim  6.90
8.   0016 Bilitis van't Hof Tex Beke Zimmer,Edmond Societe Hippique Rurale  6.70
9.   0028 Caruso E Eichhorn,Dirk RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 6.50

10.   0239 Lipstick 6 Schmitt,Roger RSG Saarburg/Bottelter  5.10
11.   0240 Eddy the Eagle 5 Gude,Matthias TRV Heiligenwald  5.00
11.   0107 Lightning 71 Volz,Thorsten RFV Losheim  5.00
11.   0003 Agua Negra Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle  5.00
14.   0235 Cassedy  14 Schmidt-

Dünzer,Melanie
Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  4.00

15.   0230 Pretty Woman 18 Hoffmann,Christina Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  0.00
15.   0258 Edward Lewis Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle  0.00

16 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L
  
1. P                     0213 Be my Baby Schwinn,Linda RRV Honzrath  7.70
2. P                     0021 Candyman PS Berling,Stefan RFV St.Georg Könen  7.60
3. P                     0025 Carlo 294 Beyer,Thies RFV Illtal  7.50
4. P                     0032 Charlize 3 Volz,Thorsten RFV Losheim  7.40
4. P                     0044 Coralina 4 Beyer,Thies RFV Illtal  7.40
6.   0240 Eddy the Eagle 5 Gude,Matthias TRV Heiligenwald  7.30
6.   0163 Sahedan Sossong,Peter RFV Dudweiler-Sulzbachtal  7.30
8.   0178 Vienna 64 Kuntz,Frederik RFV Illtal  6.90
9.   0001 Abbey-Girl Scherer,Swantje Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  6.20
10.   0003 Agua Negra Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle  5.70

17 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A mit Standardanforderungen
  
1. P                     0215 Icardo Engler,Saskia RFV Dreiländereck  7.40
2. P                     0022 Capo Son Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  7.10
3. P                     0133 Palea W Goergen,Deborah Societe Hippique Rurale  7.00
3. P                     0085 It's Easy 5 Leistenschneider,Lea RV 71 Ballern  7.00
5. P                     0172 Sulawesi Dreams Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  6.90
6. P                     0030 Cermit 5 Brendel,Stefanie Societe Hippique Rurale  6.80
6. P                     0248 Karissmo Hoffmann,Peter RV 71 Ballern  6.80
8. P                     0224 Painted Man Henn,David RV Reiterhof am Bärenfels  6.70
9.   0127 Nordstern K Thiery,Lilien RV 71 Ballern  6.60
10.   0101 Lavaro 11 Dichter,Karin Societe Hippique Rurale  6.50
10.   0095 Lanciano 51 Schwaab,Melina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF  6.50
12.   0238 Futura 50 Henn,David RV Reiterhof am Bärenfels  6.40
12.   0194 Zato Rosar,Carina PSV Am See  6.40
14.   0033 Charmeur 226 Lehnert,Silke RFV Losheim  6.30
15.   0076 Gianna 125 Brendel,Stefanie Societe Hippique Rurale  5.50
16.   0124 Milky Way 44 Guillaume,Caroline TG Johanneshof Wehingen  5.40
17.   0093 Lacamino Schwaab,Melina Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF  0.50



18 / 1   Punktespringprfg. Kl.A
  
1. P                     0031 C'est la vie 30 Funken,Horst Societe Hippique Rurale  44.00 / 42.80
2. P                     0233 Champ's Royal Flash Dünzer,Tina Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  44.00 / 43.90
3. P                     0097 Landita 2 Joseph,Selina RB Nordsaarland  44.00 / 45.50
4. P                     0254 Evita 109 Groß,Elisabeth Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  44.00 / 49.38
5. P                     0067 Fleur 301 Jung,Theresa-Anina RV Gersweiler a.Alten 

Wasserturm e
 44.00 / 50.14

6. P                     0101 Lavaro 11 Dichter,Karin Societe Hippique Rurale  44.00 / 55.74
7.   0077 Ginya 3 Mayer,Adrienne RV Einöd  42.00 / 52.40
8.   0136 Penelope 235 Doll,Sarah RFV Losheim  38.00 / 51.12
9.   0033 Charmeur 226 Lehnert,Silke RFV Losheim  37.00 / 47.77
10.   0115 Lynn 20 Klein,Karoline RRV Honzrath  37.00 / 49.91
11.   0244 Amber 69 Heu,Kathrin RFV Losheim  37.00 / 50.25
12.   0124 Milky Way 44 Guillaume,Caroline TG Johanneshof Wehingen  36.00 / 48.27
13.   0148 Ramon 196 Eichhorn,Thomas RFV Illtal  35.50 / 75.90
14.   0064 Feeling Star Hein,Carolin RFV Losheim  35.00 / 50.92
15.   0065 Fighting Star Bienko Dr.,Rolf-

Henning
RFV Losheim  34.00 / 58.68

16.   0157 Robina 32 Joseph,Selina RB Nordsaarland  33.75 / 62.88
17.   0037 Cibelle Huwig,Julie RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 33.00 / 49.04

18.   0234 Casper 211 Schmidt-
Dünzer,Melanie

Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  30.00 / 54.13

19.   0125 Nabab d'As Theis,Fabienne Club Hippique Beaufort  26.00 / 52.38
20.   0194 Zato Rosar,Carina PSV Am See  23.50 / 63.90
21.   0085 It's Easy 5 Leistenschneider,Lea RV 71 Ballern  12.00 / 42.23
22.   0172 Sulawesi Dreams Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  12.00 / 42.48
23.   0074 Gaudimax 2 Adams,Michael PSV Am See  12.00 / 42.55
24.   0002 Aggi 16 Funken,Horst Societe Hippique Rurale  12.00 / 44.52
25.   0030 Cermit 5 Brendel,Stefanie Societe Hippique Rurale  12.00 / 47.00
26.   0248 Karissmo Hoffmann,Peter RV 71 Ballern  12.00 / 48.80
27.   0127 Nordstern K Thiery,Lilien RV 71 Ballern  12.00 / 51.22
28.   0099 Larius 13 Kuntz,Frederik RFV Illtal  12.00 / 52.62
29.   0021 Candyman PS Berling,Stefan RFV St.Georg Könen  10.00 / 58.35
30.   0235 Cassedy  14 Schmidt-

Dünzer,Melanie
Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  8.00 / 50.56

31.   0133 Palea W Goergen,Deborah Societe Hippique Rurale  6.00 / 48.64
32.   0043 Contur 3 Singer,Lena RSF Heidhof Silwingen  6.00 / 49.96
33.   0196 Zita 51 Rosar,Carina PSV Am See  4.00 / 51.83
34.   0022 Capo Son Muller,Nancy Club Hippique du Nord  0.10 / 55.00

18 / 2   Punktespringprfg. Kl.A
  
1. P                     0100 L'As Theis,Fabienne Club Hippique Beaufort  44.00 / 43.13
2. P                     0186 Whitney 153 Singer,Lena RSF Heidhof Silwingen  44.00 / 44.27
3. P                     0023 Cappuccino 27 Lauermann,Friedhelm RFV Losheim  44.00 / 46.24
4. P                     0104 Lena 376 Huwig,Julie RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 44.00 / 49.96

5. P                     0243 Harpail Heu,Kathrin RFV Losheim  44.00 / 50.79
6. P                     0165 Selina 83 Kuntz,Frederik RFV Illtal  43.50 / 63.96
7.   0189 Wolkenfee 11 Lacour,Nadine RFV Differten  40.50 / 63.52
8.   0238 Futura 50 Henn,David RV Reiterhof am Bärenfels  37.00 / 45.96

19 Springprüfung Kl.L
  
1. P                     0031 C'est la vie 30 Funken,Horst Societe Hippique Rurale  0.00 / 53.87
2. P                     0080 Hermes du Lys Theis,Lynn Club Hippique Beaufort  0.00 / 54.84
3. P                     0108 Lipton du Cheri Vivier Pétré,Sarah Club Hippique Beaufort  0.00 / 56.56
4. P                     0103 Le Lys d'As Pétré,Sarah Club Hippique Beaufort  0.00 / 63.81
5. P                     0105 Lennon 14 Scherer,Swantje Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  0.00 / 65.51
6. P                     0067 Fleur 301 Jung,Theresa-Anina RV Gersweiler a.Alten 

Wasserturm e
 0.00 / 69.86

7. P                     0008 Apero 2 Sossong,Peter RFV Dudweiler-Sulzbachtal  1.50 / 77.56
8. P                     0006 Antares 139 Funken,Horst Societe Hippique Rurale  3.00 / 68.86
9. P                     0005 Amaretto 91 Hammes,Janina RV Heidwaldhof  4.00 / 57.48
10. P                    0047 Daca Beyer,Thies RFV Illtal  4.00 / 61.34
11. P                    0097 Landita 2 Joseph,Selina RB Nordsaarland  4.00 / 61.35
12. P                    0064 Feeling Star Hein,Carolin RFV Losheim  4.00 / 65.24
13.   0055 Donnerfee 15 Eichhorn,Dirk RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 4.00 / 66.07

14.   0062 Fantast 251 Schwinn,Linda RRV Honzrath  4.00 / 67.05
15.   0023 Cappuccino 27 Lauermann,Friedhelm RFV Losheim  4.00 / 67.28
16.   0115 Lynn 20 Klein,Karoline RRV Honzrath  4.00 / 69.36
17.   0109 Little One H Fischer,Jessica RSV Schwalbach  4.50 / 73.76
18.   0037 Cibelle Huwig,Julie RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 8.00 / 67.18

19.   0104 Lena 376 Huwig,Julie RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 
Dillingen

 8.00 / 69.20

20.   0254 Evita 109 Groß,Elisabeth Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  8.00 / 70.02
21.   0001 Abbey-Girl Scherer,Swantje Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  12.00 / 91.28
22.   0131 Orphée des Vignes Theis,Lynn Club Hippique Beaufort  18.25 / 100.81



20 Springprüfung Kl.M
  
1. P                     0089 Japy Theis,Lynn Club Hippique Beaufort  0.00 / 45.13
2. P                     0108 Lipton du Cheri Vivier Pétré,Sarah Club Hippique Beaufort  0.00 / 47.42
3. P                     0250 Galliano 13 Hansen,Nathalie RV 71 Ballern  0.00 / 48.16
4. P                     0006 Antares 139 Funken,Horst Societe Hippique Rurale  0.00 / 55.52
5. P                     0005 Amaretto 91 Hammes,Janina RV Heidwaldhof  0.00 / 57.12
6. P                     0214 Crusader 3 Schwinn,Linda RRV Honzrath  0.00 / 57.16
7. P                     0008 Apero 2 Sossong,Peter RFV Dudweiler-Sulzbachtal  2.00 / 74.93
8.   0017 Burning Heart Hammes,Janina RV Heidwaldhof  3.00 / 65.37
9.   0080 Hermes du Lys Theis,Lynn Club Hippique Beaufort  4.00 / 46.76
10.   0251 Poeme 3 Hansen,Nathalie RV 71 Ballern  4.00 / 60.00
11.   0166 Sergio 25 Dittrich,Helmut RSA im Haferfeld Saarbrücken  4.00 / 60.13
12.   0055 Donnerfee 15 Eichhorn,Dirk RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 4.00 / 61.28

13.   0109 Little One H Fischer,Jessica RSV Schwalbach  4.00 / 61.67
14.   0073 Gambini Dittrich,Helmut RSA im Haferfeld Saarbrücken  4.00 / 65.66
15.   0105 Lennon 14 Scherer,Swantje Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  8.00 / 57.80
16.   0026 Carmen 159 Lacour,Nadine RFV Differten  8.75 / 73.26
17.   0103 Le Lys d'As Pétré,Sarah Club Hippique Beaufort  12.00 / 54.98
18.   0070 F.M.Flip Manderscheid,Fred RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 12.00 / 57.79

19.   0168 Siracusa Karajane Bentrop,Armin RSA im Haferfeld Saarbrücken  15.00 / 82.94
20.   0249 Chardonnay 20 Hansen,Nathalie RV 71 Ballern  16.00 / 55.25

21 Springprfg.Kl.M m.St.
  
1. P                     0089 Japy Theis,Lynn Club Hippique Beaufort * 4.00 / 33.56
2. P                     0040 Classic Champ 3 Bentrop,Armin RSA im Haferfeld Saarbrücken * 4.00 / 42.96
3. P                     0073 Gambini Dittrich,Helmut RSA im Haferfeld Saarbrücken * 8.00 / 51.00
4. P                     0250 Galliano 13 Hansen,Nathalie RV 71 Ballern  7.50 / 77.80
5.   0251 Poeme 3 Hansen,Nathalie RV 71 Ballern  8.00 / 65.40
6.   0242 Hoxfort Royal Gude,Matthias TRV Heiligenwald  8.00 / 66.58
7.   0090 Kercy Theis,Lynn Club Hippique Beaufort  8.00 / 68.43
8.   0017 Burning Heart Hammes,Janina RV Heidwaldhof  8.50 / 81.61
9.   0249 Chardonnay 20 Hansen,Nathalie RV 71 Ballern  12.00 / 64.80
10.   0166 Sergio 25 Dittrich,Helmut RSA im Haferfeld Saarbrücken  16.25 / 96.49
11.   0070 F.M.Flip Manderscheid,Fred RGS St.Georg Untere Saar 

Dillingen
 20.00 / 70.76
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